Preisliste 2024

2023 Zwingenberger Alte Burg
2023 Hessische BergstraRRe
2023 Auerbacher Hollberg
2022 Auerbacher Hollberg
2023 Getwinc

2022 Zwingenberger Alte Burg

Glaser:
1 Stk.
6 Stk.

Prasentkartons:
ler
3er

Alle Preise sind inklusive 19% MwSt.
StNr.: 05 890 02660
Tel.:@ 06251 / 669996

Weingut /. Faber

Gielfer Weg 25

64673 Zwingenberg

www, weinfieber.de

Blanc de Noir
Rotling
Grauburgunder
Silvaner
Riesling
Riesling

2,00 €
10,00 €

2,00 €
3,00 €

QbA trocken
QbA feinherb
QbA trocken
QbA trocken
QbA feinherb
Spl trocken

Versand:
6er
12er

0,751

10,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €

10,00 €
12,00 €

Offnungszeiten: Mi.-Fr. 17:00 - 19:00 Uhr oder nach telefonischer Absprache






